SPECIAL MEETING NOTICE PUBLIC HEARING

Clinton Township Lenawee County 172 W. Michigan Ave. P.O.BOX G CLINTON, MI. 49236 Building / Treasurer 517-456-4837 Supervisor / Clerk 517-456-6701 Fax 517-456-4608

Public Body Meeting: Clinton Township Planning Commission
Date and Time of Meeting: June 1, 2020 at 7 pm
Place of Meeting: Online Zoom Meeting
Purpose of Meeting: Ordinance to amend Section 4.5 of the Clinton Township Zoning Ordinance to increase the maximum building height for accessory structures in certain residential districts.

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82477031054?pwd=d3M3L0xEeDg1WVVneHJzS1pCZkZoQT09

Meeting ID: 824 7703 1054 Password: 8jV0u2

Clinton Township: Clerk, Joann Steffens

Date and Time of Posting: May 18, 2020 at 9:00 am

This notice is posted in compliance with PA 267 of 1976 as amended (Open Meetings Act), MCLA 41.72 a (2) (3) and Americans with Disabilities Act. (ADA).

A copy of this notice is on file in the office of the Clerk or twpofclinton.com